
TEACHER’S EMAIL ADDRESSES

TEACHER’S NAME TEACHER’S EMAIL ADDRESS

Laura Annear Laura.annear@palmbeachschools.org

Alexandra Austin alexandra.austin@palmbeachschools.org

Karla Azueta Del Toro karla.azuetadeltoro@palmbeachschools.org

Juliana Bradley Juliana.bradley@palmbeachschools.org

Paul Brandofino Paul.brandofino@palmbeachschools.org

Leesa Brown leesa.brown@palmbeachschools.org

Kathi Byrd Kathi.byrd@palmbeachschools.org

Christine Candia christine.candia@palmbeachschools.org

Gina Daniels Gina.daniels@palmbeachschools.org

Indira Dentico indira.dentico@palmbeachschools.org

Britt Downey Britt.downey@palmbeachschools.org

Helga Feltwell Helga.feltwell@palmbeachschools.org

Laura Fernandez laura.fernandez@palmbeachschools.org

Victoria Field victoria.field@palmbeachschools.org

Dawn Freeman dawn.freeman@palmbeachschools.org

Nicole Garcia nicole.garcia@palmbeachschools.org

Elizabeth Grimes Elizabeth.grimes@palmbeachschools.org

Carolyn Gutierrez Carolyn.gutierrez@palmbeachschools.org

Nicole Hallowell nicole.hallowell@palmbeachschools.org

Shira Ireland Shira.ireland@palmbeachschools.org

Christine Janiszewski christine.janiszewski@palmbeachschools.org

Amy Joy Amy.joy@palmbeachschools.org

Lindsay Lalama Lindsay.lalama@palmbeachschools.org

Sharyn Levitt Sharyn.levitt@palmbeachschools.org

Gina Lloyd gina.lloyd@palmbeachschools.org

Ashley Machado ashley.machado@palmbeachschools.org

Barbara Maldonado Barbara.maldonado@palmbeachschools.org

Erin Marshall Erin.marshall.1@palmbeachschools.org



Maria Mayorga Maria.mayorga@palmbeachschools.org

Jennilee Mierzwa Jennilee.mierzwa@palmbeachschools.org

Christine Mille Christine.mille@palmbeachschools.org

Dayana Miraglia Dayana.miraglia@palmbeachschools.org

Michele Mugavero Michele.mugavero@palmbeachschools.org

Shelly Murray shelly.murray@palmbeachschools.org

Richard Myerson Richard.myerson@palmbeachschools.org

Nancy Narrow nancy.narrow@palmbeachschools.org

Nicole Olivares nicole.olivares@palmbeachschools.org

Marlene Ortiz marlene.ortiz@palmbeachschools.org

Erin Phillips Erin.phillips@palmbeachschools.org

Christine Ramirez Christine.ramirez@palmbeachschools.org

Mary Catherine Briones-Ramirez marycatherine.briones-ramirez@palmbeachschools.org

Jonna Recchio Jonna.recchio@palmbeachschools.org

Beth Rice Beth.rice@palmbeachschools.org

Ashley Rubenstein Ashley.rubenstein@palmbeachschools.org

Lisamarie Sapp Lisamarie.sapp@palmbeachschools.org

Lisa Ryan lisa.ryan@palmbeachschools.org

Yvonne Schultz Yvonne.schultz@palmbeachschools.org

Sarah Shean Sarah.shean@palmbeachschools.org

Diana Smith diana.smith@palmbeachschools.org

Brittany Solensky brittany.solensky@palmbeachschools.org

Brittany Spradling brittany.spradling@palmbeachschools.org

Alicia Standish alicia.standish@palmbeachschools.org

Linda Stefancik Linda.stefancik@palmbeachschools.org

Jennifer Tetreault Jennifer.tetreault@palmbeachschools.org

Karla Wasson Karla.wasson@palmbeachschools.org

Eva Wendt-Wright Eva.wendt-wright@palmbeachschools.org

Christina Williams c.williams@palmbeachschools.org

Hallie Wilks Hallie.wilks@palmbeachschools.org



Kathleen Woods kathleen.woods@palmbeachschools.org

Karla Yurick karla.yuirck@palmbeachschool.org
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